Classement Général

Class Dos
1 153
2 131
3 113
4 152
5 6
6 15
7 13
8 61
9 91
10 164
11 127
12 142
13 135
14 98
15 29
16 64
17 70
18 71
19 67
20 74
21 12
22 39
23 145
24 165
25 47
26 136
27 157
28 72
29 73
30 14
31 54
32 11
33 84
34 83
35 76
36 41
37 130
38 7

Nom
RAFINESQUE
BOYER
TASSIE
PRAX
DESMET
DELSOL
GACHES
ALLINGRI
POUJOL
MERVIEL
HERAL
BERNAT
FOULQUIE
TULSA
BOCHER
VOLCK

ROY
JACQUEMIN
CARPE
TICHIT
MOUCHARD
LACOMBE
ALRIC
MARCON
BORDAS
CHAUCHARD
FAGES
CAMBON
HERAIL
LOPEZ
DESPLAS
VIVARES
BARRABE
BRUNET
BOUSQUET
COSTES
GACHE
MOULINIER

Prénom
Guillaume
Nicolas
Anthony
Guilhem
Laurent
Damien
Francois
Antoine
Jerome
Ghislain
David
Alexis
Arnaud
Loic
Samuel
Jerome
Jonathan
Cyrille
Alexandra
Chirstophe
Hervé
Guillaume
Jean-Marc
Thierry
Olivier
Nicolas
Damien
Eric
Virginie
Stephan
David
Francois
Geoffroy
Guillaume
Jerome
Celine
Romain
Marc

La Gaz-Bartas

du Larzac

Dimanche 21 Mai 2017
ler Edition

Class/Cat club

1SenH
2SenH
3SenH
4SenH
1V1H
5SenH
1V2H
6SenH
7SenH
2V2H
2V1H
8SenH
9SenH
10SenH
11SenH
3V1H
12SenH
4V1H
1SenF
5V1H
13SenH
14SenH
3V2H
6V1H
7V1H
8V1H
15SenH
4V2H
1V1F
9V1H
10V1H
11V1H
16SenH
12V1H
13V1H
2V1F
17SenH
5V2H

Team Endurance Shop Millau
Bozouls

Millau

Team Endurance Shop Millau

Team Elite Mieltonia - Wondertrail(S
Millau

Millau Running

Compeyre

Banassac (48)

Aguessac

Millau

Millau

Onet Le Chateau
Acsa Saint-Affrique
Caluire (69)
Saint-Etienne (42)
Lacaune (81)
Bozouls

Athletic Club Lacaunais (81)
12.Com

Vabres L'Abbaye
Acsa Saint-Affrique

Le Cun — Millau

Segur

Milau Triathlon

Athletic Club Lacaunais
Saint-Salvy De La Balme (81)
Bessan Running(34)

Millau

So Millau

Millau

La Primaube

Le Vibal (12)

Saint-Georges De Luzencon
Aguessac

Aimargues (30)
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Distance : 22.5 km
160/161 coureurs

Temps
01:36:54
01:40:23
01:43:44
01:48:40
01:49:10
01:49:50
01:54:53
01:56:00
01:56:07
01:56:14
01:56:17
01:57:51
02:00:13
02:01:09
02:03:01
02:03:40
02:03:41
02:03:57
02:04:03
02:04:47
02:04:51
02:05:43
02:05:44
02:05:52
02:06:34
02:07:31
02:07:46
02:07:50
02:07:51
02:08:00
02:09:01
02:09:01
02:09:17
02:09:27
02:09:29
02:10:08
02:10:47
02:11:55

Km/h
13.9 km/h
13.4 km/h

13 km/h
12.4 km/h
12.4 km/h
12.3 km/h
11.8 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.6 km/h
11.5 km/h
11.2 km/h
11.1 km/h

11 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.9 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.8 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.7 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.6 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.5 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.4 km/h
10.3 km/h
10.2 km/h



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

126
58
88

161
151
105
112
38
137
78
19
108
154
146
111
124
22
125

120
31
117
97
162
123
37
116
128
43
77
95
158
121
118
106
16
144
143
132
85
62
18
148
110
149
63
109
119
155

BADOU
ANGLES
BOUHOULOU
VIALA
BRUNET
BOURSIER
GUIRAUD
COMBES
NICOLARDOT
BONY
CHEVAYDEL
GOUBELLE
JOIE

VESLIN
AUZUECH
ARNAL
MAURON
BOYER
FAUST
SALVAN
CAYLUS
DESFOURS
CAZENAVE
DENIAUD
MAZENC
FAGES
MOREL
BRUGUIERE
GIL

GELY
NGUYEN
BAYOL
GABRIAGUES
ENGELVIN
CALAZEL
BOURILLON
SALGUES
ALRIC
FABRE
CARON
RIVIERE
SAVENIER
BERTRAND
LEMPEREUR
FANDARD
TORRES
ROUGET
ROGER
MALET
PRAT

Nicolas
Guillaume
Lahsen
Christophe
David
Sebastien
Jean-Marc
Florent
Loran
Sylvian
Bernard
Stephane
Cedric
Gregory
Michel
Joel

Gilles
Marc
Etienne
Nathalie
Sebastien
Frederic
Clement
Remy
Christian
Lucas
Thomas
Christian
Frangis
Francis
Trang
Dominique
Jean Philippe
Frederic
Nicolas
Benoit
Damien
Laurence
Sebastien
Michel
Alain
Jean-Marc
Jerome
Gaylor
Arnaud
Cedric
Matthieu
Sylvain
Aurelie
Vincent
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18SenH
19SenH
6V2H
7V2H
14V1H
20SenH
15V1H
21SenH
16V1H
22SenH
8V2H
17V1H
18V1H
23SenH
9V2H
10V2H
24SenH
11V2H
25SenH
3V1F
26SenH
19V1H
27SenH
20V1H
12V2H
28SenH
21V1H
13V2H
1V3H
2V3H
4V1F
14V2H
15V2H
16V2H
29SenH
30SenH
22V1H
1V2F
23V1H
17V2H
18V2H
19V2H
31SenH
32SenH
1EspH
33SenH
34SenH
35SenH
2SenF
24V1H

Nant

Athletic Club Saint-Affricain

Rodez
12.Com

Asgc - St Rome De Tarn

Millau

Arles (13)
Millau
Aguessac
Millau

Millau

Paulhe
Fabregues (34)

Sport 2000 Millau

Millau

Acsa Saint-Affrique

Nant
12.Com
Millau

Saint-Georges De Luzencon

Millau

Festival Des Hospitaliers

Millau
Millau

Creissels
Millau
Millau

La Salvetat Sur Agout (34)
Saint-Andre De Vezines

Castries (34)
Valady (12)
Millau
Calmont
Millau

La Cavalerie

Chamonix Mont-Blanc Marathon (74
Acsa Saint-Affrique
Saint-Georges De Luzencon

Gages
Baillargues (34)
So Millau
Millau

Paulhe
Saint-Hippolyte
Millau

Millau

Prades De Salars
Banassac (48)
Clairvaux

02:11:59
02:12:39
02:13:26
02:13:42
02:14:23
02:14:40
02:15:11
02:15:31
02:15:31
02:16:01
02:16:50
02:17:07
02:18:16
02:18:17
02:18:49
02:19:25
02:21:18
02:21:33
02:22:11
02:22:13
02:23:30
02:23:49
02:23:54
02:24:04
02:24:09
02:24:32
02:26:30
02:26:37
02:26:48
02:28:31
02:28:35
02:28:37
02:28:57
02:29:15
02:29:51
02:30:13
02:30:34
02:30:51
02:31:09
02:31:33
02:32:27
02:32:36
02:32:46
02:33:01
02:33:03
02:33:07
02:33:08
02:33:10
02:33:40
02:33:43

10.2 km/h
10.2 km/h
10.1 km/h
10.1 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
10 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.9 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.8 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.7 km/h
9.6 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.5 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.4 km/h
9.3 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.2 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9.1 km/h
9 km/h
9 km/h
9 km/h
9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.9 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h
8.8 km/h



89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138

114
90

160
35
75
55
68
53
134
159
129
57
48
49
40
140
104
163
30
66
10
65
9
36
52

147
92
21
79

122
87
59
80

133
94

103

102
23
26
44
99
46
45
81
60
51
56

MURY
VAYSSIER
ROUSTAN
PICOT
DECEMBRE
BELET

TICHIT
PUECH
SENEZERGUES
VERNEL
CALAZEL

EL BOUZIDI
GROUT
PAUVERT
SARRUT
GINESTE
CHRISTOL
GUIBERT
KAERCHER
MAZENC
RABIER
CALDERE
LACOMBE
SOULE-BOURNETON
VALIERES
ROLLAND PILLON
GAYRAUD
WEISS
LEMOUTON
SOLIER
BOULENC
CATHALA
GASPAROTTO
LAVAUR
BESSAGNET
CATHALA
LAYE

POULY
ANDRE
GUILLEMETTE
PUEL
MATHEVET
VERHECKEN
CONSTANS
BLANC

BLANC

BLANC
MICHELIN
GAYRAUD
PAUVERT

Olivier
Romuald
Stephane
Fabienne
Benjamin
Alain
Dominique
Camille
Lara
Henri
Vincent
Jamel
Elisabeth
Christian
Jacques
Nelly
Laurent
Maguelone
Michel
Catherine
Serge
Sandra
Jean-Yves
Florence
Thierry
Alain
Patricia
Gerald
Franck
Martine
Sophie
Thierry
Sandrine
Veronique
Evie
Nathalie
Marie-Claire
Corinne
Pierre
Aude
Marion
Arnaud
Pascal
Virginie
Nicole
Philippe
Sandra
Cecile
Eric
Evelyne

20V2H
25V1H
26V1H
5V1F
36SenH
21V2H
6V1F
3SenF
7V1F
3V3H
37SenH
38SenH
2V2F
22V2H
27V1H
8V1F
28V1H
3V2F
23V2H
4V2F
29V1H
4SenF
30V1H
5SenF
39SenH
24V2H
9V1F
31V1H
25V2H
10V1F
6SenF
26V2H
11V1F
5V2F
7SenF
12V1F
6V2F
7V2F
32V1H
13V1F
8SenF
40SenH
33V1H
9SenF
8V2F
27V2H
14V1F
15V1F
28V2H
9V2F

12.Com Millau

Millau

Saint-Affrique

Bruyere Le Chatel

Millau

Acsa Saint-Affrique
Athletic Club Lacaunais (81)
Athletic Club Saint-Affricain
Moyrazes

Millau

Millau

Millau

Cplp - Rodez

Castries (34)

Clermont Sport Endurance
Clermont Sport Endurance
Millau

Millau

Millau

Acsa Saint-Affrique
Argilliers (30)
Millau

Nant

La Rouquette

La Cresse
Baillargues (34)
Millau

Creissels

Millau

Millau

Frontignan (34)
Saint-Georges De Luzencon
Millau

Aguessac
Frontignan (34)
Cplp - La Primaube
Restinclieres (34)
Saint-Jean Du Bruel
Sainte-Radegonde
Sainte-Radegonde
Sainte-Radegonde
Henin Beaumont (62)
Sainte-Radegonde
Millau

Millau

Millau

Castries (34)
Baillargues (34)
Castries (34)
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02:35:09
02:35:10
02:35:32
02:35:47
02:36:35
02:37:12
02:37:58
02:39:37
02:40:39
02:40:48
02:40:55
02:41:22
02:42:28
02:42:29
02:43:01
02:44:40
02:44:41
02:46:49
02:47:31
02:47:48
02:47:59
02:48:13
02:48:31
02:48:52
02:48:59
02:49:08
02:49:12
02:49:20
02:49:26
02:51:02
02:51:03
02:52:35
02:56:25
02:57:07
02:57:14
02:57:33
02:57:33
02:57:57
02:58:45
02:59:18
03:00:22
03:00:24
03:01:12
03:01:25
03:03:24
03:03:25
03:03:26
03:03:51
03:03:52
03:03:52

8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.7 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.6 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.5 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.4 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.3 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.2 km/h
8.1 km/h
8.1 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h

8 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.9 km/h
7.8 km/h
7.7 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.6 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.5 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.4 km/h
7.3 km/h
7.3 km/h
7.3 km/h



139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

89
82
25
24
166
86
69
93
20
27
50
42
150
33
32
17
139
138
100
101
107
34
156

BOUHOULOU
BLANC
VIDAL
GIMENEZ
LOMONT
RIVIERE
COURET
MOREAU
VILLEMAGNE
VILLEMAGNE
VERNEL
FIZES

GAY
CAZOTTES
BECUWE
BIZY

PALAU
GUIDICE
VILLAVERDE
DUBOIS
DEJEAN
TAVERNARI
PASTUREL

Beatrice
Olivier
Sophie
Arnaud
Frederique
Francoise
Cassandra
Yvon
Louise
Annie

Doq
Lionel
Pascal
Delphine
Gregory
Nicolas
Philippe
Romain
Elisabeth
Christophe
Cyrille
Celine
Romain

16V1F
29V2H
10SenF
41SenH
17V1F
10V2F
11SenF
4V3H
12SenF
11V2F
1V3F
42SenH
5V3H
18V1F
34V1H
43SenH
35V1H
44SenH
19V1F
36V1H
37V1H
12V2F

Rodez
Millau
La Cresse
La Cresse

Baillargues (34)

Millau

Millau

Millau

Millau

Millau

Sab12 — Saint-Affrique
Millau

Millau

La Cavalerie

Balsieges (48)
Tournemire

Millau

Luc La Primaube
Belvianes Et Cavirac (11)
Juvignac (34)

Millau

Saint-Affrique
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03:06:26
03:07:02
03:07:14
03:07:16
03:09:58
03:11:51
03:12:34
03:13:00
03:14:48
03:14:49
03:21:01
03:24:58
03:28:24
03:33:45
03:33:46
03:35:37
03:36:31
03:36:32
03:40:08
03:40:09
03:48:19
04:27:21
Abandon

7.2 km/h
7.2 km/h
7.2 km/h
7.2 km/h
7.1 km/h

7 km/h

7 km/h

7 km/h
6.9 km/h
6.9 km/h
6.7 km/h
6.6 km/h
6.5 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.3 km/h
6.2 km/h
6.2 km/h
6.1 km/h
6.1 km/h
5.9 km/h

5km/h



